Data sheet
Creation date June 13, 2025 2:23:15 AM CEST
  Catalogue status 07.06.2025 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 1
KOK-112X36 Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Weidmüller punching tools should be your first choice for
making cut-outs in your electrical cabinets!
• PG cable glands
• M cable glands
• Special cable glands
General ordering data
Version Sheet holes
Order No. 9204870000
Type KOK-112X36
GTIN (EAN) 4032248693801
Qty. 1 pc(s).
Data sheet
KOK-112X36 Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Technical data
Creation date June 13, 2025 2:23:15 AM CEST
  Catalogue status 07.06.2025 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 2
Dimensions and weights
Height 36 mm   Height (inches) 1.417 inch
Width 112 mm   Width (inches) 4.409 inch
Net weight 4,200 g
Technical data
Description of article Sheet holes rectangular
112.0 x 36.0 mm
Cutting tools
Size 8
Classifications
ETIM 6.0 EC002691   ETIM 7.0 EC002691
ETIM 8.0 EC002691   ETIM 9.0 EC002691
ETIM 10.0 EC002691   ECLASS 9.0 21-04-92-40
ECLASS 9.1 21-01-90-90   ECLASS 10.0 21-04-92-40
ECLASS 11.0 21-04-51-92   ECLASS 12.0 21-04-51-92
ECLASS 13.0 21-04-51-92   ECLASS 14.0 21-04-51-92
ECLASS 15.0 21-04-51-92
Environmental Product Compliance
RoHS Compliance Status Not affected
REACH SVHC Lead 7439-92-1
SCIP b28ab223-64ec-44cf-adb0-4dd6ebcae141
Downloads
Catalogues Catalogues in PDF-format
Brochures
Data sheet
KOK-112X36 Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Drawings
Creation date June 13, 2025 2:23:15 AM CEST
  Catalogue status 07.06.2025 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 3
Example of use